
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  167 SCT:  55

08104 Rowdy JR 44.54 4 5 0NQ 4Lawrence 0

08212 Moira 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  167 SCT:  51

12214 Remi 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Wagner Kvam 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  171 SCT:  49

16219 Beatle 47.36 2 3 0NQ 2Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20154 Keen 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20222 Emmi 0.00 3 2 0NQ 2Forsythe 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  175 SCT:  49

24192 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  56

08204 Henry 0.00 2 2 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  55

08110 Paige 39.74 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08105 Zim 69.41 2 2 0NQ 2Dingmann 0

08109 Dalee 34.85 1 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

08112 Sadie 32.42 0 2 0NQ 1McElroy 0

08113 Ben 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Breese 1

08114 Manny 43.18 0 2 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  51

12117 Merlee 31.26 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12115 Tornado 33.81 2 3 0NQ 2Johnson 0

12120 Punky 41.89 1 2 0NQ 2Potz 0

12122 Rooney 44.63 1 1 0NQ 1Nord 0

12126 Charlie 56.52 1 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12127 Simone 28.96 0 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12124 Wheezer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grote 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  171 SCT:  49

16140 Mozzer 28.23 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16132 Josephine 34.14 0 02 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16131 Blink 37.85 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16129 Tiggy 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Maxe 1

16133 Twix 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Wagner 1

16135 Ruby 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

16137 Cutty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Escher 1

16145 Frannie 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Baker 0

16139 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20160 GG!!!!! 25.89 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20167 Izzy 30.48 0 02 100Q 0Copsey 0

20172 Rave 32.36 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20171 Roux 37.27 0 04 100Q 0Curry 0

20152 Polly 38.75 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20163 Free-Beer 39.46 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20169 Nick 41.87 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20150 Fi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 1

20155 Vista 64.87 2 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0
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20157 Twizzle 42.09 1 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20158 Sophie 41.71 1 2 0NQ 2Johnson 0

20168 Biscuit 32.12 2 2 0NQ 1Geller 0

20173 Flip 36.17 0 1 0NQ 0Maxe 0

20174 Pose 44.80 2 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20177 Zeeee 27.83 2 2 0NQ 2Sommer 0

20179 Yikes 38.02 1 1 0NQ 0Flaws 0

20181 Mazikeen 26.11 1 1 0NQ 1Sather 0

20182 Apollo 43.47 2 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

20159 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Niver 0

20162 Ollie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Alcorn 0

20170 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  49

24197 Eclipse 27.91 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

24190 Athena 31.19 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24193 Charli 31.27 0 03 100Q 0McFadden 0

24188 Jorge 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Bixby 1

24189 Saphira 35.62 1 2 0NQ 1Sather 0

24194 Jameson 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 1

24196 Zim 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Decker 1

24201 Paisley 44.42 0 1 0NQ 0Goetzke 0

24202 Roger 32.52 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  60

04064 Charlotte 39.85 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

04065 Stone 42.38 0 02 100Q 0Torgerson 0

04063 Chewie 58.08 0 03 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04066 Kazzie 32.90 0 1 0NQ 1Pertile 0

04067 Missy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Lawrence 1

04069 Yoshi 56.54 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  56

08072 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

12111 Shay 33.24 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

08070 Differ 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  171 SCT:  54

12075 Sketcher 29.88 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12074 Zada 31.71 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12077 Eddie 33.55 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12076 Ike 28.78 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

12078 Sparky 28.59 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  52

16087 Jedi 27.38 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16092 Chia 30.75 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16079 Jazzy 32.69 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16095 Titan 32.84 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

16096 Tory 36.33 0 0 100Q 0Mark 0

16084 Marshal 28.60 0 0 0NQ 2O'Sell 0

16085 Elvis 34.13 1 2 0NQ 2Flaws 0

16086 Sticks 37.56 0 2 0NQ 1Hoye 0

16088 Bounce 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Savage 1

16090 Petra 36.41 0 2 0NQ 2Sutich 0
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16097 Laser 46.22 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  54

20098 Maya 32.06 0 1 0NQ 0Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08109 Dalee 39.43 1 1 0NQ 2Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12127 Simone 32.50 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12117 Merlee 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 1

12214 Remi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16135 Ruby 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

16137 Cutty 35.64 0 2 0NQ 1Escher 0

16140 Mozzer 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Miller 1

16048 SnapDragon 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

16133 Twix 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wagner 0

16139 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20160 GG!!!!! 32.37 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

20023 Cash 0.00 1 3 0NQ 1Weidell 1

20150 Fi 36.78 2 1 0NQ 1Cross 0

20168 Biscuit 37.17 1 1 0NQ 1Geller 0

20177 Zeeee 47.09 1 2 0NQ 3Sommer 0

20170 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

20174 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24196 Zim 43.70 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24188 Jorge 41.60 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24190 Athena 42.15 0 1 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24202 Roger 44.00 1 2 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04064 Charlotte 45.33 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

04066 Kazzie 40.62 0 1 0NQ 1Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08106 Frankie 55.63 0 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

12111 Shay 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12074 Zada 46.65 1 2 0NQ 0Bush 0

12076 Ike 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

12077 Eddie 49.88 1 1 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12078 Sparky 37.36 0 2 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

12093 Ella 45.74 1 1 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16092 Chia 36.15 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16006 Trick 52.94 4 1 0NQ 3Weidell 0

16083 Odie 52.26 0 1 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

16086 Sticks 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 1

16088 Bounce 31.04 0 1 0NQ 2Savage 0

20179 Yikes 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Flaws 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24194 Jameson 48.98 0 01 100Q 0Millette 0
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